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Additional file III

A                                           Intracellular MPO 

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

A
d
r_

lo
w

A
d
r_

h
ig
h

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 g
r
a
n

u
lo

c
y
t
e
s

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

A
d
r_

lo
w

A
d
r_

h
ig
h

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 m
o

n
o

c
y
t
e
s

adrenaline noradrenaline

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

N
o
rA

_l
o
w

N
o
rA

_h
ig
h

0

2000

4000

6000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 g
r
a
n

u
lo

c
y
t
e
s

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

N
o
rA

_l
o
w

N
o
rA

_h
ig
h

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 m
o

n
o

c
y
t
e
s

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

D
ex

a_
lo
w

D
ex

a_
h
ig
h

0

2000

4000

6000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 g
r
a
n

u
lo

c
y
t
e
s

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

D
ex

a_
lo
w

D
ex

a_
h
ig
h

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 m
o

n
o

c
y
t
e
s

dexamethasone acetylcholine

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

A
ch

_l
o
w

A
ch

_h
ig
h

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 g
r
a
n

u
lo

c
y
t
e
s

u
n
tr
ea

te
d

A
ch

_l
o
w

A
ch

_h
ig
h

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

M
F

I 
o

f 
N

E
 i
n

 m
o

n
o

c
y
t
e
s

B                                               Intracellular NE




